GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions,
 up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order
 are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven database system.
       The INTERNET address for GSA Advantage! is:  GSAAdvantage.gov.
Schedule 78
SPORTS, PROMOTIONAL, OUTDOOR, RECREATION, TROPHIES AND
SIGNS (SPORTS)
SIN 192 41 Sounds of Music
SIN 192 41 (RC) Sounds of Music
Rose Brand Wipers Inc.
4 Emerson Lane
Secaucus, NJ 07094
Phone: 1-800-223-1624
Fax: 201-809-4068
Contract Number:  GS-07F-0182M
Period Covered by Contract:  March 1, 2012 – February 28, 2017
Pricelist current through Modification PO-0008, dated February 17, 2012
Business Size:  Small
   For more information on ordering from
      Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS Schedules button at fss.gsa.gov.
GS-07F-0182M 1 www.rosebrand.com
CUSTOMER INFORMATION
1a. Table of awarded special item number(s) with appropriate cross-reference to item
descriptions and awarded price(s).
SIN 192 41 Sounds of Music
SIN 192 41 (RC) Sounds of Music
1b. Identification of the lowest priced model number and lowest unit price for that
model for each special item number awarded in the contract.  This price is the
Government price based on a unit of one, exclusive of any quantity/dollar volume,
prompt payment, or any other concession affecting price.  Those contracts that have
unit prices based on the geographic location of the customer, should show the range
of the lowest price, and cite the areas to which the prices apply.
SIN 192 41  72 (VARIOUS COLORS) NYLON NETTING"  Price $0.84 Per Yard
1c. If the Contractor is proposing hourly rates, a description of all corresponding
commercial job titles, experience, functional responsibility and education for those
types of employees or subcontractors who will perform services shall be provided.
If hourly rates are not applicable, indicate "Not applicable" for this item.
Not Applicable
2. Maximum order
$150,000.00
3. Minimum order
None
4. Geographic coverage (delivery area)
Domestic, 50 States, Washington, DC, Puerto Rico, U.S. territories and CONUS port of
consolidation point for orders received from overseas activities.
5. Point(s) of production (city, county, and State or foreign country)
Secaucus, NJ 07094
6. Discount from list prices or statement of net price
 All prices herein are net government prices.
7. Quantity discounts
 For orders $10,000+, 10-25%
 For orders $25,000+, 15-30%
8. Prompt payment terms
 Net 30
9a. Government purchase cards are accepted at or below the micro-purchase threshold.
9b. Government purchase cards are accepted above the micro-purchase threshold.
GS-07F-0182M 2 www.rosebrand.com
10. Foreign items (list items by country of origin).
 None
11a. Time of delivery
 7-10 Days ARO
11b. Expedited Delivery
 5 Days ARO
11c. Overnight and 2-day delivery
 Please call Rose Brand Wipers, Inc. for availability.
11d. Urgent Requirements
 Please call Rose Brand Wipers, Inc. for availability.
12. F.O.B. point(s)
 Origin – Prepaid and Invoiced
13a. Ordering address
Rose Brand Wipers, Inc.
4 Emerson Lane
Secaucus, NJ 07094
13b. Ordering procedures:  For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information
on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in Federal Acquisition Regulation
(FAR) 8.405-3.
14. Payment address
Rose Brand Wipers, Inc.
P.O. Box 1536
Secaucus, NJ 07094
15. Warranty provision
 180 Days Warranty
16. Export packing charges, if applicable.
 Not applicable.
17. Terms and conditions of Government purchase card acceptance (any thresholds
above the micro-purchase level).
 $3,000 and under.
18. Terms and conditions of rental, maintenance, and repair (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
19. Terms and conditions of installation (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
GS-07F-0182M 3 www.rosebrand.com
20. Terms and conditions of repair parts indicating date of parts price lists and any
discounts from list prices (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
20a. Terms and conditions for any other services (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
21. List of service and distribution points (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
22. List of participating dealers (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
23. Preventive maintenance (if applicable).
 Not applicable.
24a. Special attributes such as environmental attributes (e.g., recycled content, energy
efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants).
 Not applicable.
24b. If applicable, indicate that Section 508 compliance information is available on
Electronic and Information Technology (EIT) supplies and services and show where
full details can be found (e.g. contractor's website or other location.)  The EIT
standards can be found at:  www.Section508.gov/.
 Not applicable.
25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) number.
 012216321
26. Notification regarding registration in Central Contractor Registration (CCR)
database.
Registered.
GS-07F-0182M 4 www.rosebrand.com
GSA Pricelist
SIN 192 41
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
CANVAS CN060108BWHFR 108 FR BLEACHED WHITE 6 OZ CANVAS YD $15.98
CANVAS CN070068NATFRUC 68/69 FR NATURAL 7 OZ CANVAS YD $4.74
CANVAS CN070072NATNFRUC 72 NFR NATURAL 7 OZ CANVAS YD $3.64
CANVAS CN080068BLKFR 68/69 FR BLACK 8 OZ CANVAS YD $5.65
CANVAS CN100132NATNFR 132 NFR NATURAL 10.5 OZ CANVAS YD $9.52
CANVAS CN120070NATFR 70/71 FR NATURAL 12 OZ CANVAS YD $8.38
CANVAS CN120072NATNFRUC 72 NFR NATURAL 12 OZ CANVAS YD $5.46
CANVAS CN120084NATNFR 84 NFR NATURAL 12 OZ CANVAS YD $6.99
CANVAS CN120120NATNFRUC 120 NFR NATURAL 12 OZ CANVAS YD $12.25
CANVAS CN120144NATNFRUC 144 NFR NATURAL 12 OZ CANVAS YD $16.80
CANVAS CN150068BLKFR 68/69 FR BLACK 15 OZ CANVAS YD $9.91
CANVAS CN180060NATNFR 60 NFR NATURAL 18 OZ CANVAS YD $7.37
COTTON VELOURS VL160054RE1PRINC 54" FR BURGUNDY 16 OZ PRINCESS VELOUR YD $8.42
COTTON VELOURS VL210054BLKMARVL 54 FR BLACK 21 OZ MARVEL VELOUR YD $11.44
COTTON VELOURS VL210054BLKVIRTU 54 FR BLACK 21 OZ VIRTUE VELOUR YD $11.73
COTTON VELOURS VL210054BR2MARVL 54" FR SIENNA 21 OZ MARVEL VELOUR YD $12.11
COTTON VELOURS VL210054CUSVIRTU 54" FR (CUSTOM) 21 OZ VIRTUE VELOUR YD $12.54
COTTON VELOURS VL250054BL0MEMOR 54" FR BERMUDA 25 OZ MEMORABLE VELOUR YD $13.83
COTTON VELOURS VL250054BLKMAJES 54 FR BLACK 25 OZ MAJESTIC VELOUR YD $12.92
COTTON VELOURS VL250054BLKMEMOR 54 FR BLACK 25 OZ MEMORABLE VELOUR YD $12.20
COTTON VELOURS VL250054CUSMAJES 54" FR (CUSTOM) 25 OZ MAJESTIC VELOUR YD $14.60
COTTON VELOURS VL320054BLKMAGIC 54" FR BLACK 32 OZ MAGIC VELOUR YD $15.79
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNL0118BLKFR 118" FR BLACK LT WT COMMANDO YD $11.39
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054BL0FR 54 FR BLUEBERRY 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054GN1FR
54 FR FOREST GREEN 16 OZ COMMANDO
CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054GR0FR 54 FR GREY 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054RE0FR 54 FR FIRE RED 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054RE1FR 54 FR CRANBERRY 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054TA0FR 54 FR BEIGE 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.84
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0054WH0FR 54 FR WHITE 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $5.70
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH CMNR0060BLKFR 60" FR BLK COMMANDO CLOTH YD $6.32
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH DVT80054BLKFR 54 FR BLACK REGULAR 8 OZ DUVETYN YD $3.54
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH DVT80054WHTFR 54" FR WHITE 8 OZ DUVETYN YD $4.31
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH DVT80118BLKFR 118 FR BLACK 6 OZ DUVETYN YD $8.33
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH TPDV2.00BLK5YD 2 X 5 YD DUVE PRO TAPE YD $5.03
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH TPDV3.00BLK5YD 3 X 5 YD DUVE PRO TAPE YD $22.97
DUVETYN & COMMANDO
CLOTH TPDV6.00BLK5YD 6 X 5 YD DUVE PRO TAPE YD $15.08
GS-07F-0182M 5 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Matte, Velcro Compatible) CARDPOLYKNI
ROSE BRAND COLOR POLY KNIT SWATCH
CARD YD $1.91
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Matte, Velcro Compatible) FELT0072SWHFRUNC 72" FR SNOW WHITE DISPLAY FELT YD $11.73
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Matte, Velcro Compatible) GRAT0102BORFR 102" FR BORDEAUX GRATTE COTTON YD $8.14
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Matte, Velcro Compatible)S   PCHN0054EBOIFR 58" IFR EBONY POLY CHINTZ YD $6.46
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Matte, Velcro Compatible) POLY0120BLKIFRCY 120" IFR BLACK POLY CYC YD $11.10
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) FUSN0054OPLNFR 54" NFR OPALESCENT FUSION YD $11.01
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) FUSN0054P/ANFR 54" NFR PURPLE/AQUA FUSION YD $11.01
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) GLAM0048RAZFR 48" FR ROSCO RAZZLE-DAZZLE GLAME YD $112.95
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) GLAM0048S/BFR 48" FR ROSCO SILVER/BLACK GLAME YD $85.43
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) LURE0118GLDIFR 118 IFR GOLD LUREX SHEER YD $18.90
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) MESH0054GLDNFR 54 HONEYCOMB GOLD METTALIC MESH YD $4.31
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) MESH0072GLDNFR 72" GOLD METALLIC MESH YD $5.50
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SHEE0058GRNNFR 58" NFR GREEN METALLIC KNIT SHEER YD $6.22
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SHIM0038VARDOT 38 NFR (VAR) SHIMMER DOT YD $6.46
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SHIM0047BCSFR 7" X 10 YD FR BLK/CLR/SIL SHIMMER SCRIM RL $143.58
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SHIM0060G/GNFR 60" GOLD/GOLD METALLIC KNIT SHIMMER YD $6.22
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SHOW0047B/GFR 47" FR ROSCO BLACK/GOLD SHOW CLOTH RL $143.58
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) SPRK0044AQUNFR 44" AQUA BLUE SPARKLE SHEER YD $3.78
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) STRI0058B/GNFR 58" NFR BLACK/GOLD METALLIC KNIT STRIPE YD $7.61
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) TISS0044BLKNFR 44" BLACK/ BLACK WARP TISSUE LAME YD $4.07
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Metallics) TISS0060S/WNFR 60" NFR SILVER/WHITE TISSUE LAME YD $4.07
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) BANN0060BLKFR 60" FR NYLON BLACK BANNER CLOTH YD $6.22
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) CORD0059BLKNFR 59  NFR BLACK NYLON CORDURA YD $9.09
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) RIPS0060BLKNFR 60" NFR BLACK RIPSTOP NYLON YD $5.50
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) SPAN0060BLKNFR 60" BLACK 5.5 OZ SPANDEX YD $11.96
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) SPAN0120BLKNFR 120" NFR BLACK SPANDEX YD $15.79
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Outdoor, Stretch) TEXT0054WHT 54" NFR WHITE TEXTALINE YD $6.70
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Satins, Patterned & Textured) BANJ0048BLKIFR 48" IFR BLACK BANJO CLOTH YD $4.55
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS   DAMA0060GARIFR 60" IFR GARNET DAMASK YD $12.40
GS-07F-0182M 6 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
 (Satins, Patterned &
Textured)Patterned & Textured)
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Satins, Patterned & Textured) ELEG0058AMEFR 58" FR AMETHYST ELEGANCE YD $9.48
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
 (Satins, Patterned & Textured) MONK0050NATNFR 50 NFR NATURAL MONKS CLOTH YD $6.27
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Sheers) CHIF0060BLKFR 60 FR BLACK CHIFFON YD $6.65
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Sheers) CHIF0060BLKNFR 60 NFR BLACK CHIFFON" YD $5.12
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Sheers) GEOR0045GRYNFR 45 NFR MEDIUM GREY GEORGETTE YD $4.55
EVENT & DISPLAY FABRICS
(Sheers) GOSS0060WHT150FT 60" NFR WHITE GOSSAMER RL $62.22
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) CHAP0045BLKNFR 45 NFR BLACK POLY CHARMEUSE YD $6.70
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) IRCH0060GOLNFR 60" NFR GOLD IRID. SILKY CHIFFON YD $7.18
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) POLY0041WHTIFR 41" IFR WHITE POLY SHEEN YD $2.54
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) POLY0120WHTIFR 120" IFR WHITE POLY SHEEN YD $8.38
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) SILK0045APRNFR 45 NFR APRICOT CHINA SILK #213 YD $7.18
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) SILK0052BLKCRUSH 52" IFR CRUSHED TREVIRA SILK YD $11.44
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) SILK0056BEIIFR 56 IFR BEIGE TREVIRA SILK YD $8.85
Event & Display Fabrics (Silks &
Satins) SILP0045VARNFR 45 NFR VARIOUS POLY SILK YD $2.25
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX12FT0BL1FR 12'0 (144") FR LIGHT BLUE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $19.62
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX12FT0NATFR 12'0 (144") FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $17.56
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX12FT0NATNFR 12'0 (144") NFR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $10.82
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX12FT0WH0FR 12' (144") FR BLEA'D WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $18.62
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX14FT5NATFR 14'5 FR NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $24.89
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX14FT5NATNFR
14'5 NFR NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS
MUSLIN YD $15.79
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX14FT5WH0FR 14'5" FR BL. WHITE HVY-WT SEAMLES MUSLIN YD $23.93
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX16FT5BL1FR 16'5 (197") FR LIGHT BLUE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $34.17
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX16FT5NATFR 16'5 (197") FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $26.13
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX16FT5NATNFR 16'5 (197") NFR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $17.18
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX16FT5WH0FR 16'5" (197") FR BLE. WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $30.15
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX17FT0NATFR 17'0 FR NATURAL SEAMLESS HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $28.72
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX17FT0NATNFR 17'0 NATURAL SEAMLESS HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $21.06
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX17FT0WH0FR 17'0 FR B'D WHITE HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $31.59
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX20FT4NATNFR 20'4 NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $27.76
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX21FT0WH0FR 21' FR BLE WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $46.90
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX26FT8BL1FR 26'8 FR LIGHT BLUE SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $95.72
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX26FT8NATFR 26'8 FR NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $79.45
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX26FT8NATNFR 26'8 NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $60.30
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX26FT8WH0FR 26'8 FR BLE WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $84.23
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX32FT9BL1FR 32'9 FR LT BLUE HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $123.48
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX32FT9NATFR 32'9 FR NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $100.50
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX32FT9NATNFR
32'9 NFR NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS
MUSLIN YD $78.49
GS-07F-0182M 7 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX32FT9WH0FR 32'9 FR BLE WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $114.86
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX40FT0BL1FR 39'0" FR LIGHT BLUE SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $162.72
EXTRA-WIDE MUSLIN MUSX40FT0NATNFR 39'0" NATURAL HVY-WT SEAMLESS MUSLIN YD $114.86
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES CMNL0054BLKFR 54 FR BLK (RED DOT) 12oz LT WT COMMANDO YD $3.92
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES CMNR0054BLKFR 54 FR BLACK 16 OZ COMMANDO CLOTH YD $4.69
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES CMNR0060BLKFR 60 FR BLK COMMANDO CLOTH YD $6.32
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES CMNR0118BLKFR 118 FR BLACK DBL-FACED COMMANDO CLOTH YD $13.30
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES DIGICOMPRED5GAL 5GALLON RED DIGICOMP PAINT GA $375.69
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES HEAT0040BLKSTOP 40 IFR HEAT STOP YD $21.06
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES KEVL0040BLK 40 FR BLACK KEVLAR HEATSHIELD YD $22.35
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES NNET0108LAVNFR 108" NFR LAVENDAR NETTING YD $1.96
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES POLY0120BEIIFRCY 120 IFR BEIGE POLY CYC YD $11.10
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES SPAN0092DIGRED 92 NFR DIGITAL KEY RED SPANDEX YD $32.54
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES TPWR3.00BLK25YD 3 X 25 YD PRO-MATTE WRAP ADHESIVE TAPE RL $22.64
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES TPWR3.00BLK25YD ULTIMATTE BLUE VIDEO PAINT GA $69.16
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES VIDP5721MGRGAL ULTIMATTE GREEN VIDEO PAINT GA $103.85
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES VIDP5722USBGAL ULTIMATTE SUPER BLUE VIDEO PAINT GA $75.62
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES WRAP0012BLK50FT
12X 50' PRO-MATTE ALUMINUM WRAP
(BOXED) RL $26.32
FILM & VENDOR FABRIC AND
SUPPLIES WRAP0024BLK25FT
24X 25' PRO-MATTE ALUMINUM WRAP
(BOXED) RL $26.32
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPOWDFF25GAL FF2 POWDERED FLAME RETARDANT EA $67.00
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPOWDFF35GAL FF3 POWDERED FLAME RETARDANT EA $110.08
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPOWDFF45GAL FF4 POWDERED FLAME RETARDANT EA $153.15
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPOWDFF65GAL FF6 LIQUID FLAME RETARDANT EA $47.86
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ1105GAL
MG110 CLEAR GLOSS VARNISH FIRE
RETARDANT EA $205.79
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ110GAL
MG110 CLEAR GLOSS VARNISH FIRE
RETARDANT EA $45.94
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ7025GAL
MG702 MULTI USE PREMIXED FLAME
RETARDANT EA $153.15
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ702GAL
MG702 MULTI USE PREMIXED FLAME
RETARDANT EA $36.37
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ702QT
MG702 MULTI USE PREMIXED FLAME
RETARDANT EA $17.23
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ7905GAL MG790 PREMIXED WOOD FLAME RETARDANT EA $153.15
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJ790GAL MG790 PREMIXED WOOD FLAME RETARDANT EA $36.37
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJFR15GAL FR1 PAINT ADDITIVE FLAME RETARDANT EA $598.24
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJFR18OZ FR1 PAINT ADDITIVE FLAME RETARDANT EA $9.33
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJFR1GAL FR1 PAINT ADDITIVE FLAME RETARDANT EA $133.05
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJFR210OZ FR2 OIL BASE PAINT FLAME RETARDANT EA $37.33
GS-07F-0182M 8 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJXMA5GAL
Project Fire Safety Christmas Tree Spray Flame
Retardant 5 Gallon EA $210.58
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJXMAGAL
Project Fire Safety Christmas Tree Spray Flame
Retardant Gallon EA $45.94
FLAME RETARDANTS FLMXPROJXMAPNT
Project Fire Safety Christmas Tree Spray Flame
Retardant Pint Spray Bottle EA $10.53
FLOOR FLOA0059BLKADAGIROLL 59 BLACK ADAGIO DANCE FLOOR ROLL FT $1,188.82
FLOOR FLOOCLNRBLUGALLO 1 GAL ROSCO HVY DUTY FLOOR CLEANER EA $28.72
FLOOR FLOOCLNRBLUQT 1 QT ROSCO HEAVY DUTY FLOOR CLEANER  EA $11.49
FLOOR FLOOCLNRGRNGALLN
1 GALLON ROSCO ALL-PURPOSE FLOOR
CLEANER EA $28.72
FLOOR FLOOCLNRGRNQT 1 QT ROSCO ALL-PURPOSE FLOOR CLEANER EA $11.49
FLOOR FLOOCLNRSILGALLN 1 GALLON (4.5 L) ROSCO FLOOR WAX EA $28.72
FLOOR FLOOCLNRSILQT 1 QT ROSCO FLOOR WAX EA $11.49
FLOOR FLOOSLIPNOM2000 SLIP NOMOR 2000-THE LIQUID ROSIN EA $23.93
FLOOR FLOP0072BLKPERFO 72 X 60' ROLL BLACK PERFORMANCE FLOOR FT $1,285.50
FLOOR FLOP0072WHTPERFO 72 X 60' ROLL WHITE PERFORMANCE FLOOR RL $1,182.12
FLOOR FLOR0079BLKOLEUM 79 X 104.92' ROLL BLACK ROSCOLEUM FLOOR RL $2,113.46
FLOOR FLOR0079BLKROYALROLL 79 x 78.74" BLACK ROYALE BOLT" FT $1,378.34
FLOOR FLOS0072BLKSHOW 72 X 60' ROLL BLACK GLOSS SHOW FLOOR RL $1,148.62
FLOOR FLOS0072ULTSTUDI 72" X 60' ROLL MATTE BLACK STUDIO FLOOR RL $1,220.41
FLOOR PORTABARRE-9FT 9' PORTABARRE WITH CASE EA $368.52
FLOOR TILE0036BLKMATTE 36" SQUARE BLACK MATTE ROSCO TILES EA $38.77
LENO BURL0048NAT10OZ 48 NFR NATURAL 10 OZ BURLAP YD $2.44
LENO BURL0048NAT7.5OZ 48 NFR NATURAL 7.5 OZ BURLAP YD $2.11
LENO BURL0072NAT10OZ 72 NFR NATURAL 10 OZ BURLAP YD $3.35
LENO BURL0072NAT7.50Z 72 NFR NATURAL 7.5 OZ BURLAP YD $2.68
LENO CHIN0038NATNFR 38 NAT STD CHINCHA 100 YD (44X36UBFF) YD $1.10
LENO CHIN0048NATNFR 48 NAT STANDARD CHINCHA (44X36UBFF) YD $1.53
LENO DNET0054BLKNFR 54 BLACK DIAMOND/BALANCHINE NET YD $1.77
LENO GAUZ0040NATJUTE 40" NFR NATURAL JUTE GAUZE YD $1.82
LENO HORS0045BLKNFR 45 BLACK HORSEHAIR YD $1.91
LENO LENO30FT0NATNFR 29'0 NFR NATURAL LENO-FILLED SCRIM YD $71.79
LENO NNET0072VARNFR 72 (VARIOUS COLORS) NYLON NETTING YD $0.84
LENO SCOT0058NATFR 58 FR NATURAL COTTON SCRIM YD $3.35
LENO SCOT0058NATNFR 58 NFR NATURAL COTTON SCRIM YD $1.44
LENO SCOT0060APRFR 60 FR APRICOT COTTON SCRIM YD $3.78
LENO TULL0054VARNFR 54 (VARIOUS COLORS) NYLON TULLE YD $1.01
LENO TULL0108IVRNYLON 108 IVORY NYLON (BRIDAL ILLUSION) TULLE YD $1.96
LINING FABRICS PCHN0054COBIFR 58 IFR COBALT POLY CHINTZ YD $6.46
MUSLIN MUSH0056NATFR 56 FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $3.54
MUSLIN MUSH0068NATFR 68/69 FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $4.42
MUSLIN MUSH0072NATNFR 72 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $3.42
MUSLIN MUSH0077NATFR 77/78 FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $4.84
MUSLIN MUSH0080NATNFR 80 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $3.64
MUSLIN MUSH0090NATNFR 90 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $3.97
MUSLIN MUSH0098NATFR 98/100 FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $5.89
MUSLIN MUSH0108BL1FR 108" FR BLUE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $7.80
MUSLIN MUSH0108NATNFR 108 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $4.26
MUSLIN MUSH0108WH0NFR 108 NFR BLEACHED WHITE HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $6.99
MUSLIN MUSH0120NATNFR 120 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $4.93
MUSLIN MUSH0126BLKFR 126" FR BLACK HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $10.82
GS-07F-0182M 9 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
MUSLIN MUSH0126NATFR 126 FR NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $8.81
MUSLIN MUSH0140NATNFR 140 NATURAL HVY-WT MUSLIN YD $6.17
MUSLIN MUSM0075NATFR 75/76 FR NATURAL MED-WT MUSLIN YD $3.90
MUSLIN MUSM0076NATNFR 76 NATURAL MED-WT MUSLIN YD $2.73
MUSLIN MUSM0084NATNFR 84 NATURAL MED-WT MUSLIN YD $3.02
MUSLIN MUSM0094NATFR 94/95 FR NATURAL MEDIUM WEIGHT MUSLIN YD $5.07
MUSLIN MUSM0110NATFR 110/112 FR NATURAL MED-WT MUSLIN YD $5.85
MUSLIN MUSM0120NATNFR 120 NATURAL MED-WT MUSLIN YD $4.69
MUSLIN MUSP13FT9WHTIFR 13'9 IFR WHITE TREVIRA POLYESTER MUSLIN YD $33.50
MUSLIN MUSP17FT0WHTIFR 17'0 IFR WHITE TREVIRA POLYESTER MUSLIN YD $38.29
PROPS CAND17.5000FLICK 17.5 X 1.5" PROFESSIONAL FLICKER CANDLE EA $68.92
PROPS CONFETTIBAG1.5" 1M PIECES) 1 1/2" SILVER MYLAR CONFETTI BG $14.36
PROPS FOLI0028AUTRMAPL foli28 FR AUTUMN ROCK MAPLE FOLIAGE DZ $62.22
PROPS FOLI0028SPRRMAPL 28 FR SPRING/SUMMER ROCK MAPLE FOLIAGE DZ $62.22
PROPS FOLI0038AUTOAK 38 FR AUTUMN PIN OAK FOLIAGE DZ $172.29
PROPS FOLI0038SPROAK 38 FR SPRING/SUMMER PIN OAK FOLIAGE DZ $172.29
PROPS GRAS0012SQUFR 12 SQUARE FR GRASS MATS SQ $15.31
PROPS ICIC1836CLR 36 X 18" CLEAR ICICLES EA $12.40
PROPS ICIC4815CLR 15 X 48" CLEAR ICICLES EA $12.40
PROPS MIRR0054SIL 54 ROSCO SILVER SHRINK MIRROR EA $130.89
PROPS ROCKBOULDER000 30 X 26" BOULDER EA $138.79
PROPS ROCKSET3 13X7",15"X8",20"X11" SET OF THREE ROCKS EA $90.93
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS MYLR0036DBLSEMI25YD 36 X 25 YD 1.4 MIL DK. BLUE SEMI-GLOSS SY $52.65
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS MYLR0036DBLSEMI50YD 36 X 50 YD 1.4 MIL DK. BLUE SEMI-GLOSS SY $62.22
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS MYLR0048BLKCRACK 48 X 25 YD 1.4 MIL BLACK CRACKED ICE SY $119.65
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS MYLRHOLOSTA25FT 25 X 25FT STAR DUST HOLOGRAM RL $129.22
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS MYLRHOLOSTA50FT 25 X 50FT STAR DUST HOLOGRAM RL $239.30
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS RIBB0006DIF25YD 6 X 25 YDS DIFFRACTION MYLAR  (1 ROLL) SY $34.46
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X16B/GFR 36 X 16' FR ROSCO BLACK/GOLD SLIT DRAPE EA $31.11
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X16BLKFR 36 X 16' FR ROSCO BLACK SLIT DRAPE EA $25.37
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X24B/GFR 36 X 24' FR ROSCO BLACK/GOLD SLIT DRAPE EA $65.81
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X24BLKFR 36 X 24' FR ROSCO BLACK SLIT DRAPE EA $50.73
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X8B/GFR 36 X 8' FR ROSCO BLACK/GOLD SLIT DRAPE EA $14.31
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS SLIT3X8BLKFR 36 X 8' FR ROSCO BLACK SLIT DRAPE EA $11.96
RAIN CURTAINS & DESIGNER
VINYLS VINY0072CLRFR 72 X 14MIL FR SOFT CLEAR VINYL EA $18.90
REPPS DUVA0048000IFR 48 IFR (VARIOUS) DUVAL YD $12.30
REPPS VEGA0048000IFR 48 IFR (VAR) VEGAS/RENO YD $9.52
RIGGING HARDWARE  CABL1250C-7TOOL FELCO C-7 1/16 & 1/8 CABLE CUTTING TOOL EA $54.56
RIGGING HARDWARE CABL1250GAL30" 1/8"X30"GALV SAFETY/LIGHTING RESTRAINT EA $2.39
RIGGING HARDWARE CABL1250PCB1000FT 1/4" X 1000' PWD BLK 7X19 AIRCRAFT CABLE IN $189.52
RIGGING HARDWARE  CABL1875PCB1000FT 3/16 X 1000' PWD BLK 7X19 AIRCRAFT CABLE IN $224.94
GS-07F-0182M 10 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
RIGGING HARDWARE  CABL2500C12TOOL FELCO C-12 1/4 CABLE CUTTING TOOL EA $215.37
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLAMGRID112LOCK 1 1/2 ID PIPE GRIDLOCK CLAMP EA $13.40
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLAMGRID114LOCK 1 1/4 ID PIPE GRIDLOCK CLAMP EA $13.40
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLIP1875GALG-450 3/16 GALVZ FORGED CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIP EA $2.68
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLIP2500GALG-450 1/4 GALVNZ FORGED CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIP EA $3.31
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLIP3175GALG-450 5/16 GALVZ FORGED CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIP EA $3.95
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLIP3750GALG-450 3/8 GALVNZ FORGED CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIP EA $4.17
RIGGING HARDWARE  CLIP5000GALG-450 1/2 GALVNZ FORGED CROSBY WIRE ROPE CLIP EA $6.17
RIGGING HARDWARE  GLID1250ADJ ADJUSTABLE GLIDER HANGER FOR 1/8" CABLE EA $14.31
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.1251/8QUICK 1/8 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $1.05
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.187316QUICK 3/16 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $1.34
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.2501/8QUICK 1/4 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $1.53
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.312516QUICK 5/16 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $2.16
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.3753/8QUICK 3/8 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $3.12
RIGGING HARDWARE  LINK.5001/2QUICK 1/2 "MAILLON RAPIDE" QUICK LINK EA $5.32
RIGGING HARDWARE  LOCK4375D"QUICK" 7/16 DIAM. STEEL, QUICK GATED "D" LOC EA $19.72
RIGGING HARDWARE  LOCK4375D"SCREW" 7/16 DIAM. STEEL, SCREW GATED "D" LOC EA $13.88
RIGGING HARDWARE  LOCK5000D"SCREW" 1/2 DIAM. ALUMINUM, SCREW GATED "D" LOC EA $12.68
RIGGING HARDWARE  NICO0625ALUOVAL 1/16 ALUMINUM OVAL NICO-PRESS SLEEVES PC $3.83
RIGGING HARDWARE  NICO1250ALUOVAL 1/8 ALUMINUM OVAL NICO-PRESS SLEEVE PC $4.78
RIGGING HARDWARE  NICO2500ALUSTOP 1/4 ALUMINUM NICO-PRESS STOP SLEEVE PC $18.38
RIGGING HARDWARE  NICOTOOLLRG2500 1/4 SWAGING TOOL EA $282.37
RIGGING HARDWARE  NICOTOOLSMLMULTI 1/16-1/8"-3/16" SWAGING NICO-PRESS TOOL EA $167.51
RIGGING HARDWARE  SLNG0003BLKSS60 3' BLACK E60 SPANSET/TWINTEX STAGE SLING EA $9.72
RIGGING HARDWARE  SLNG0006BLKSS60 6' BLACK E60 SPANSET/TWINTEX STAGE SLING EA $14.36
RIGGING HARDWARE  SLNG0008BLKSS60 8' BLACK E60 SPANSET/TWINTEX STAGE SLING EA $20.10
RIGGING HARDWARE  THIM1250GAL37256 1/8 GALVANIZED STAND. WIRE ROPE THIMBLE IN $13.40
RIGGING HARDWARE  THIM1875GAL37274 3/16 GALVANIZED STAN. WIRE ROPE THIMBLE IN $15.31
RIGGING HARDWARE  THIM2500GAL37292 1/4 GALVANIZED STAND. WIRE ROPE THIMBLE IN $17.23
RIGGING HARDWARE  THIM3750GAL37336 3/8 GALVANIZED STAND WIRE ROPE THIMBLE IN $60.30
RIGGING HARDWARE  VELOW12BLK50PC BLACK ONE WRAP STRAPS .5 X 12" (50 PCS) EA $17.95
RIGGING HARDWARE  VELP0001BLKFMALE 1 PRESS SENSITIVE BLACK FEMALE VELCRO YD $26.32
RIGGING HARDWARE  VELP0002BLKFMALE 2 PRESS SENSITIVE BLACK FEMALE VELCRO YD $45.47
RIGGING HARDWARE VELP0075BLKFMALE 3/4 PRESS SENSITIVE BLACK FEMALE VELCRO YD $22.02
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAL2.2LBSLIQUI (2.2 LBS) AQUA RESIN L LIQUID EA $17.23
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAL43.LBSLIQUI (43 LBS) AQUA RESIN L LIQUID EA $212.49
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAL55GALLIQUD (473 LBS) AQUA RESIN L LIQUID EA $1,722.93
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAL8.8LBSLIQUI (8.8 LBS) AQUA RESIN L LIQUID EA $49.77
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAS326LBSPOWDR (26.4 LBS) AQUA RESIN S3 POWDER EA $74.66
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAS343LBSPOWDR (43 LB PAIL) AQUA RESIN S3 POWDER EA $102.42
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAS344LBSPOWDR AQUA RESIN S3 4.4 LBS POWDER EA $17.23
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAS355GALPOWDR (473 LBS) AQUA RESIN S3 POWDER EA $823.18
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUASP88OZSEPAR AQUA RESIN SP-8 8OZ SEPARATIVE EA $8.14
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAX-2.2OZPUTTY AQUA RESIN XLR-2.2 OZ ACCELERATOR EA $4.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES AQUAX8.8OZPUTTY AQUA RESIN XLR-8 8OZ ACCELERATOR EA $11.49
SCENIC SUPPLIES ARGOSTARCHBOX1LB 1 POUND BOX ARGO STARCH CA $3.59
SCENIC SUPPLIES ARTI7730NAVQUART ARTIST CHOICE NAVY #7730 QT $44.76
SCENIC SUPPLIES ARTI7732EMEQUART ARTIST CHOICE EMERALD GREEN 7732 QT $44.61
SCENIC SUPPLIES BAMBPOLE4FT.5" SET OF 5  4' X 1/2" BAMBOO POLE EA $5.70
SCENIC SUPPLIES BAMBPOLE4FT.75" SET OF 5  4' X 3/4" TO 5/8" BAMBOO POLE EA $6.51
SCENIC SUPPLIES BAMBPOLE4FT1" SET OF 5  4' X 1" BAMBOO POLE EA $9.14
GS-07F-0182M 11 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0001BADHAIR 1 BADGER HAIR PAINT BRUSH EA $32.56
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0001FOAMSET 1 FOAM WOOD HANDLE (10 PIECE BRUSH SET) EA $4.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0002BADHAIR 2 BADGER HAIR PAINT BRUSH EA $41.09
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0002FOAMSET 2 FOAM WOOD HANDLE (10 PIECE BRUSH SET) EA $6.70
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0003FOAMSET 3 FOAM WOOD HANDLE (10PIESCE SET) EA $8.23
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0004FOAMSET 4 FOAM WOOD HANDLE (10 PIECE SET) EA $10.34
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSH0004PURLAYDU 4 PURDY DUO PACER LAY-IN BRUSH EA $37.95
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP0.5" 1/2" CHIP BRUSH (36 PER CASE) CA $9.65
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP1.0" 1" CHIP BRUSH (36 PER CASE) CA $11.03
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP1.5" 1 1/2" CHIP BRUSH (36 PER CASE) CA $13.26
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP2.0" 2" CHIP BRUSH (24 PER CASE CA $11.20
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP3.0" 3" CHIP BRUSH (12 PER CASE) CA $13.40
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHCHIP6.0" 6" CHIP BRUSH (12 PER CASE) CA $77.53
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHFAUXBADG1" 1" BADGER HAIR SOFTNER EA $20.10
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHFAUXBADG3" 3" BADGER HAIR SOFTNER EA $65.90
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHFAUXFLOG2" 2" FLOGGER EA $20.10
SCENIC SUPPLIES BRSHFAUXHOGS3" 3" HOG SOFTNER EA $30.10
SCENIC SUPPLIES CHAR05MMRNDSTICK 25-PIECE 1/4 5MM ROUND CHARCOAL STICKS EA $21.54
SCENIC SUPPLIES CHAR12MMRNDSTICK 10-PIECE 1/2 12MM ROUND CHARCOAL STICKS EA $10.05
SCENIC SUPPLIES CHARPOWD6OZ 6 OZ FINE MESH POWDERED CHARCOAL EA $8.57
SCENIC SUPPLIES FAUXSTIP4X1"" 4" X 1" STIPPLING BRUSH EA $38.81
SCENIC SUPPLIES FAUXSTIP4X3"" 4" X 3" STIPPLING BRUSH EA $52.60
SCENIC SUPPLIES FEATLEFT LEFT HANDED SCENIC TURKEY FEATHER DZ $4.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES FLEXCOATGAL ROSCO FLEXCOAT COATING GALLON GA $51.45
SCENIC SUPPLIES FLMXPROJ1105GAL
MG110 CLEAR GLOSS VARNISH FIRE
RETARDANT GA $205.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES FLUP5780REDQUART FLUORESCENT RED PAINT QT $31.83
SCENIC SUPPLIES FLUP5782YELQUART FLUORESCENT YELLOW PAINT QT $31.83
SCENIC SUPPLIES FLUP5784BLUQUART FLUORESCENT BLUE PAINT QT $31.83
SCENIC SUPPLIES FOAMCOATGAL FOAMCOAT GA $51.45
SCENIC SUPPLIES GILDGOLDKITBASIC GOLD BASIC GILDING KIT EA $15.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES GILDGOLDKITPROJ GOLD GILDING PROJECT KIT EA $28.24
SCENIC SUPPLIES GILDSIZEGAL WATER BASED LIQUID GILDING SIZE GALLON EA $27.76
SCENIC SUPPLIES GILDSIZEQT WATER BASED LIQUID GILDING SIZE QUART EA $12.30
SCENIC SUPPLIES GLUEFLEX1GAL 1 GALLON FLEX GLUE EA $53.84
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAI3PCSBARSET (#7) 3 PIECE 9 GRAINING BAR SET EA $20.10
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAICOMBSET12 (#3) SET OF 12 STEEL GRAINING COMBS EA $23.45
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAICOMBTRI (#2) TRIANGULAR GRAINING COMBS EA $7.18
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAIROLLCHK (#4) CHECK ROLLER EA $28.72
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAIROLLHNDWIRE (#6) WIRE HANDLE GRAINING ROLLER EA $8.14
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAIROLLSET3 (#1) SET OF 3 GRAINING ROLLERS EA $15.31
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRAIRONDQTR (#5) QUARTER ROUND GRAINER EA $6.94
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRID1GAL414METAL #414 METAL GRID FOR 2 GALLON PAINT PAIL EA $2.68
SCENIC SUPPLIES GRID5GAL415METAL #415 METAL GRID FOR 5 GALLON PAINT PAIL EA $2.87
SCENIC SUPPLIES KOLCAUSTICO2GAL KOLCAUSTICO EA $114.86
SCENIC SUPPLIES KOLCAUSTICO5GAL KOLCAUSTICO EA $234.51
SCENIC SUPPLIES KOLCAUSTICOGAL KOLCAUSTICO EA $68.92
SCENIC SUPPLIES KOLCAUSTICOKIT KOLCAUSTICO KIT EA $40.20
SCENIC SUPPLIES METALEAFALU500PK 500 SHEET PACK OF ALUMINUM METAL LEAF EA $86.15
SCENIC SUPPLIES MICRDISP31
MICROPERSION 31 PAINT HARDENING
ADDITIVE EA $9.33
SCENIC SUPPLIES MITTPAINT PAINTERS MITT EA $3.83
GS-07F-0182M 12 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0001BLK200ML MIXOL TINTS BLACK (01) ML $17.71
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0002UMB200ML MIXOL TINTS UMBER (02) ML $17.71
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0003BRN200ML MIXOL TINTS BROWN (03) ML $17.71
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0004ORD200ML MIXOL TINTS OXIDE RED (04) ML $17.71
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0005OYL200ML MIXOL TINTS OXIDE YELLOW (05) ML $17.71
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0006MYL200ML MIXOL TINTS MAIZE YELLOW (06) ML $25.37
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0007CYL200ML MIXOL TINTS CANARY YELLOW (07) ML $24.89
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0008GRN200ML MIXOL TINTS GREEN (08) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0009BLU200ML MIXOL TINTS BLUE (09) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0010RED200ML MIXOL TINTS RED (10) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0011VIO200ML MIXOL TINTS VIOLET (11) ML $28.72
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0012FGR200ML MIXOL TINTS FIR GREEN (12) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0013GGR200ML MIXOL TINTS GRASS GREEN (13) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0014OGR200ML MIXOL TINTS OXIDE GREEN (14) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0015OLG200ML MIXOL TINTS OLIVE GREEN (15) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0016LGR200ML MIXOL TINTS LIME GREEN (16) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0017MUS200ML MIXOL TINTS MUSTARD (17) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0018ORG200ML MIXOL TINTS ORANGE (18) ML $26.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0019CAM200ML MIXOL TINTS CAMEL (19) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0020CHS200ML MIXOL TINTS CHESTNUT (20) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0021TBR200ML MIXOL TINTS TERRA BROWN (21) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0022TOB200ML MIXOL TINTS TOBACCO (22) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0023DBR200ML MIXOL TINTS DARK BROWN (23) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0024SGR200ML MIXOL TINTS STONE GREY (24) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0025WHT200ML MIXOL TINTS WHITE (25) ML $18.67
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0026FYL200ML MIXOL TINTS FAST YELLOW (26) ML $38.29
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0027FRD200ML MIXOL TINTS FAST RED (27) ML $38.29
SCENIC SUPPLIES MIXO0028TPK200ML MIXOL TINTS TRUE PINK 200ML (28) ML $38.29
SCENIC SUPPLIES PRMR6065BLKGAL BLACK TOUGH PRIME GA $44.99
SCENIC SUPPLIES RGLO5665GLOOZ ROSCOGLO PHOSPHORESCENT PAINT OZ $7.04
SCENIC SUPPLIES ROLLHANDHVYDUTY HEAVY DUTY WOOD ROLLER HANDLE EA $8.14
SCENIC SUPPLIES SAMP5990TSTOZ ROSCO PAINT COMBINATION SAMPLE KIT KT $35.18
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5610ONE0.25 1/4 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $5.03
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5611ONE0.50 1/2 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $6.27
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5612ONE0.75 3/4 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $9.81
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5613ONE1.0 1 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $13.59
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5614ONE1.25 1 1/4 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $15.79
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5615ONE1.50 1 1/2 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $21.11
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5616ONE2.0 2 FITCH SCENIC BRUSH EA $26.08
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS56177PCSET SEVEN PIECE SCENIC BRUSH SET EA $84.42
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS5618ONE3.0 3 FITCH (FOLIAGE) SCENIC BRUSH EA $42.12
SCENIC SUPPLIES SBRS56198PCSET EIGHT PIECE SCENIC BRUSH SET EA $114.53
SCENIC SUPPLIES SCULCOAT2GL PAIL SCULPT OR COAT PLASTIC CREAM EA $75.43
SCENIC SUPPLIES SCULCOAT5GL PAIL SCULPT OR COAT PLASTIC CREAM EA $176.72
SCENIC SUPPLIES SCULCOATGAL SCULPT OR COAT PLASTIC CREAM EA $39.19
SCENIC SUPPLIES SPONWOOL6" 6" - 6.5" WOOL SEA SPONGE EA $6.94
SCENIC SUPPLIES SPRAHUDS3GAGALVA 3 GALLON GALVANIZED SPRAYER(91003CCV) EA $93.80
SCENIC SUPPLIES SPRAHUDS3GASTAIN 3 GALLON STAINLESS STEEL SPRAYER (91703) EA $142.62
SCENIC SUPPLIES SSAT5986RUMQUART SUPERSATURATED RAW UMBER PAINT QT $21.30
SCENIC SUPPLIES VARNPLASFLT5GAL PAIL FLAT PLASTIC VARNISH EA $125.32
SCENIC SUPPLIES VIVI6250WHTQUART VIVID FX BRIGHT WHITE QT $52.65
GS-07F-0182M 13 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
SCENIC SUPPLIES VIVI6251LYLQUART VIVID FX LEMON YELLOW QT $59.11
SCENIC SUPPLIES WIPRBAL1WHTBBW-50LBS STYLE BBW WIPERS (BOX O' RAGS)-50 LBS EA $93.33
SCRIM BOBN29FT6WHTFR-C 29'6 FR WHITE BOBBINETTE--WEAVE C YD $119.65
SCRIM GAUZ0072NATNFR 72 NFR NATURAL THEATRICAL GAUZE YD $10.53
SCRIM GAUZ0072NATNFR 72" NFR OFF-WHITE THEATRICAL GAUZE YD $11.01
SCRIM GAUZ0072WHTNFR 72" NFR NATURAL THEATRICAL GAUZE YD $11.96
SCRIM GAUZ0072WHTNFR 72 NFR OFF-WHITE THEATRICAL GAUZE YD $11.49
SCRIM GAUZ09FT9NATFR 9'9 FR NATURAL FINE GAUZE YD $10.29
SCRIM GAUZ09FT9NATNFR 9'9 NATURAL FINE GAUZE YD $6.70
SCRIM GAUZ09FT9WHTFR 9'9 FR WHITE FINE GAUZE YD $11.01
SCRIM GAUZ19FT6NATFR 19'6 FR NATURAL FINE GAUZE YD $36.37
SCRIM GAUZ19FT6NATNFR 19'6 NATURAL FINE GAUZE YD $23.93
SCRIM GAUZ32FT9NATNFR 32'-9 NFR NATURAL FINE GAUZE YD $52.65
SCRIM SHRK12FT0BLKFR 10'9" FR BLACK SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $34.46
SCRIM SHRK12FT0WHTFR 10'9" FR WHITE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $30.63
SCRIM SHRK15FT6BLKFR 15'6 FR BLACK SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $42.12
SCRIM SHRK15FT6SKYFR 15'6 FR SKY BLUE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $42.12
SCRIM SHRK15FT6WHTFRUC 15'6 FR WHITE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $36.37
SCRIM SHRK19FT6SKYFR 19'6 FR SKY BLUE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $46.90
SCRIM SHRK19FT6WHTFRUC 19'6 FR WHITE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $44.03
SCRIM SHRK35FT0BLKIFR 35'0 IFR BLACK SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $70.83
SCRIM SHRK35FT0WHT6PT 35' FR WHITE 6PT 3 THREAD SCRIM YD $69.87
SCRIM SHRK35FT0WHTIFR 35'0 IFR WHITE SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $68.92
SCRIM SHRK36FT0NATNFR 36' NATURAL PAINTERS SHARKSTOOTH SCRIM YD $43.07
SCRIM SHRK39FT6NATNFR 39'6" NFR PAINTERS SCRIM YD $56.47
SPECIAL BACKDROPS RPSC0055BLKFR 55" FR BLACK REAR PROJECTION SCREEN YD $15.03
SPECIAL BACKDROPS RPSC0086GRYFR 86" FR GREY REAR PROJECTION SCREEN YD $75.67
SPECIAL BACKDROPS RPSC0110BLKFR 110" FR BLACK REAR PROJECTION SCREEN YD $91.89
SPECIAL BACKDROPS TPSC2.00CLR55YD
2" X 55 YD ROSCO TRANSPARENT SCREEN
TAPE RL $5.50
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VELV0053BLKCRUSFR 53" FR BLACK SYNTHETIC CRUSHED VELVET YD $13.16
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL080060BL3SUPER 60 IFR NAVY 8 OZ SUPER VELOUR YD $7.47
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL100054BL4APPLA 54 IFR ROYAL APPLAUSE VELOUR YD $9.09
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL150062BLKENCOR 62" DFR BLACK 15 OZ ENCORE VELOUR YD $9.86
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL22000064WHTENCOR 64 DFR WHITE 22 OZ ENCORE VELOUR YD $14.60
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL260054BLKPREST 54 IFR BLACK 26 OZ PRESTIGE VELOUR YD $18.14
SYNTHETIC VELOURS VL260054CUSPREST 54" IFR (CUS) 26OZ PRESTIGE VELOUR YD $18.14
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES CBAGSMLL 2'6 HIGH X 1'8" DIAM. CANVAS TRAVEL BAG EA $52.65
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES CBAGSTAN 3' HIGH X 2'6 DIAM. CANVAS TRAVEL BAG EA $67.00
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES CHAIJACKNO8STAIN NO 8 STAINLESS STEELE CHAIN FT $2.87
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES GROM0002BRAPLAIN #2 BRASS GROMMETS, PLAIN GS $9.33
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES GROM0003BRAPLAIN #3 BRASS GROMMETS, PLAIN GS $11.96
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES GROM0004BRAPLAIN #4 BRASS GROMMETS, PLAIN GS $14.36
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES HMPR16BU 16 BUSHEL HVY-WT CANVAS HAMPER EA $330.23
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES HMPR20BU 20 BUSHEL HVY-WT CANVAS HAMPER EA $349.37
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES KRFT004850#BROWN 48 X APPROX 325 YDS 50# KRAFT PAPER RL $60.30
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES KRFT006050#BROWN 60 X APPROX 325 YDS 50# KRAFT PAPER RL $75.38
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES KRFT007250#BROWN 72 X APPROX 325 YDS 50# KRAFT PAPER RL $90.45
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES LINE.125BLK200 600 FEET BLACK TIE LINE RE $37.19
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES LINE.125BLK2000 3000 FEET BLACK TIE LINE RE $124.43
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES LINE.125NAT2000 3000 FEET NATURAL TIE LINE RE $124.43
GS-07F-0182M 14 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSBASELHE 18 X 18" X 3/16" LT. HEAVY BASE 17# EA $37.62
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSBASESTD 14 X 16" X 3/16"STANDARD BASE 12# EA $19.24
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP3FTX5FT 3' X 5' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $18.38
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP5FTX8FT 5' X 8' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $26.80
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP6FTX10 6' X 10' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $29.48
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP7FTX12 7' X 12' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $33.50
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP8FTX14 8' X 14' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $38.96
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSTELESUP9FTX16 9' X 16' TELESCOPIC DRAPE SUPPORT EA $42.98
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRIADJ5FTX8FT 5' X 8' ADJUSTABLE UPRIGHT EA $61.16
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRIADJ7FTX12FT 7' X 12' ADJUSTABLE UPRIGHT EA $71.79
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRIADJ9FTX16FT 9' X 16' ADJUSTABLE UPRIGHT EA $83.37
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRISTD10FTX2 10' X 2 O.D. STANDARD UPRIGHT EA $35.42
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRISTD3FTX2" 3' X 2 O.D. STANDARD UPRIGHT EA $11.10
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRISTD6FTX2" 6' X 2 O.D. STANDARD UPRIGHT EA $18.47
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES P&BSUPRISTD8FTX2" 8' X 2 O.D. STANDARD UPRIGHT EA $23.45
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES QUIL0080PAC25YD 80" QUILTED PACKING WRAP FABRIC YD $14.36
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES SCISWISSLFT0000 WISS SCISSORS LEFT – HANDED EA $43.07
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES SHOK000100000000 1 ZINC PLATED STEELE S HOOKS DZ $1.82
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES SHOK000200000000 2 ZINC PLATED STEEL S-HOOK DZ $2.39
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES STEAJIFF0000000 JIFFY CURTAIN STEAMER EA $311.08
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES STRP00.5020200FT STEEL PONY STRAPPING 1/2 X .020 X 200' EA $26.80
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES SUPPTAPELEAD20#100YD #20 WEIGHT LEAD TAPE 100YDS RE $129.22
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES SUPPTAPELEAD200#YDS #200 WEIGHT LEAD TAPE 12YDS RE $57.43
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPCS0.50DGR60 1/2 X 60 YD DK GREEN CLOTH SPIKE TAPE RL $4.74
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPCS0.50FGR60 1/2 X 60 YD GREEN FLUOR'T CLOTH SPIKE RL $5.03
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDC2.00CLOPERM 2 X 25 YD DBL COATED PERMACEL P50 TAPE RL $18.67
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDC2.00GENPRO 2 X 25 YD GEN. PURPOSE DBL COATED P500 RL $8.38
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDT2.00BLK60YD 2 x 60 YD BLACK DUCT TAPE RL $5.74
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDT3.00BLK60YD 3 X 60 YD BLACK DUCT TAPE RL $8.61
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDV2.00BLK25YD 2 X 25 YD DUVE PRO TAPE RL $15.31
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDV3.00BLK25YD 3 X 25 YD DUVE PRO TAPE RL $22.97
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPDV6.00BLK25YD 6 X 25 YD DUVE PRO TAPE RL $45.94
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPEE0.75BLK66FT 3/4 X 66' BLACK ECONOMY ELECTRICAL TAPE RL $1.10
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPEP0.75BLK66FT 3/4 X 66' BLACK P28 PREMIUM ELECT. TAPE RL $3.73
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPFM1.00WHT36YD 1 X 1/8" X 18 YD DBL COATED FOAM TAPE RL $13.40
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPFM2.00WHT36YD 2 X 1/8" X 18 YD DBL COATED FOAM TAPE RL $26.80
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGF1.00FGRPRO
1" X 50 YD FLOURESCENT GREEN GAFFERS
TAPE RL $6.94
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGF2.00FORPRO 2 X 60 YD FLOU. ORANGE PRO GAFFERS TAPE RL $12.92
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGF3.00FGRPRO 3" X 50 YD FLOU. GREEN PRO GAFFERS TAPE RL $19.38
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL0100LUMCORNE 100 LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE CORNERS BG $4.55
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL1.00LUM10YD 1 x 10 YD LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE RL $11.25
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL1.00LUM5YD 1 X 5 YD LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE RL $8.14
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL1.00LUMDOTS 1 DIAM X 100PCS LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE DOTS RL $14.36
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL2.00LUM10YD 2 X 10 YD LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE RL $22.49
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPGL2.00LUMDOTS 2 DIAM X 60 PCS LUMINOUS GLOW TAPE DOTS RL $17.95
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK1.00BLUCP026 1 X 60 YD PRO-SCENIC BLUE MASKING RL $3.45
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK1.00NAT3M232 1 X 60 YD 3M 232 PAINTER'S MASKING TAPE RL $4.55
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK1.00NAT60YD 1 X 60 YD MASKING TAPE (795) RL $1.29
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK1.50NAT60YD 1.5 X 60 YD MASKING TAPE (P795) RL $1.91
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK2.00BLUCP026 2 X 60 YD PRO-SCENIC BLUE MASKING RL $4.98
GS-07F-0182M 15 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK2.00NAT3M232 2 X 60 YD 3M 232 PAINTER'S MASKING TAPE RL $9.09
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK2.00NAT60YD 2 X 60 YD MASKING TAPE (P795) RL $2.58
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK3.00BLUCP026 3 X 60 YD PRO-SCENIC BLUE MASKING RL $7.47
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMK3.00NAT60YD 3 X 60 YD MASKING TAPE (P795) RL $3.78
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMT1.00BLKPROSH 1 X 36 YD BLACK PRO-SHEEN METALIC TAPE RL $7.18
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMT2.00BLAPROSH 2 X 36 YD BLACK PRO-SHEEN METALIC TAPE RL $14.36
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMY1.00SIL10YD 1" X 10 YD ADH. BACKED SILVER MYLAR TAPE RL $4.31
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPMY2.00SIL10YD 2" X 10 YD ADH. BACKED SILVER MYLAR TAPE RL $8.61
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPNS2.00BLK60FT 2 X 60' NON-SKID PERMANENT BLACK TAPE RL $17.23
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPNS3.00BLK60FT 3 X 60' NON-SKID PERMANENT BLACK TAPE RL $22.97
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPNS4.00BLK60FT 4 X 60' NON-SKID PERMANENT BLACK TAPE RL $34.46
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPNS6.00BLK60FT 6 X 60' NON-SKID PERMANENT BLACK TAPE RL $51.69
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPPB1.00BLKP743 1" X 60 YD MATTE BLK PHOTO MASKING TAPE RL $7.90
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPPB2.00BLKP743 2" X 60 YD MATTE BLK PHOTO MASKING TAPE RL $15.79
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPPK2.00CLR110YD 2 X 110 YD CLEAR PACKAGING TAPE RL $1.87
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPPKDISP2 HEAVY DUTY 2 TAPE GUN EA $14.31
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPRF1.00GRN10YD 1 X 10 YD GREEN REFLECTIVE TAPE RL $7.66
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPSA2.00B/W18YD 2 X 18 YD BLACK & WHITE SAFETY TAPE RL $7.66
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TPVS0.50BLK36YD 1/2 X 36 YD BLACK VINYL SPIKE TAPE RL $2.15
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TUFFMASK0048100YD 48" X 100 YDS TUFF MASK (W/OUT LINER) RL $53.60
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES TUFFMASK004850YD 48" X 50 YDS TUFF MASK (W/ LINER) RL $229.72
TAPE & SHOP SUPPLIES WEBB3.50NATJUTE 3 1/2 X 72 YD NATURAL JUTE WEBBING RL $21.97
TASSELS & TRIM CHAI0080GLDTIE 80 GOLD METALLIC CHAIR TIE-BACKS DZ $71.79
TASSELS & TRIM CHAI0080SILTIE 80 SILVER METALLIC CHAIR TIE-BACKS DZ $71.79
TASSELS & TRIM CHAI0080WHTTIE 80 COTTON-OFF WHITE CHAIR TIE-BACKS DZ $57.43
TASSELS & TRIM CHAN0003GLD 3" RAYON BRIGHT GOLD CHAINETTE FRINGE YD $1.68
TASSELS & TRIM CHAN0004GLD 4" RAYON BRIGHT GOLD CHAINETTE FRINGE YD $2.15
TASSELS & TRIM FRDW0006SIL 6 DESIGN WEIGHT SILVER BULLION FRINGE YD $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM FRDW0006WHT 6 DESIGN WEIGHT WHITE BULLION FRINGE YD $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0.50WHT0000 1/2 DIAMETER WHITE COTTON ROPE YD $4.31
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0.50WHTCHAIN 1/2 WHITE CHAINETTE ROPE YD $5.74
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001B/G00000 1 DIAMETER BLACK/GOLD METALLIC ROPE YD $8.14
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001G/G00000 1 DIAMETER GOLD/GOLD METALLIC ROPE YD $8.14
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001NAT0000 1 DIAMETER NATURAL COTTON ROPE YD $7.18
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001SILCHAIN 1" SILVER CHAINETTE ROPE #N/A YD $7.90
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001SILCHAIN 1 SILVER CHAINETTE ROPE" YD $7.90
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001WHT0000 1 DIAMETER WHITE COTTON DISPLAY ROPE YD $7.18
TASSELS & TRIM ROPE0001WHTCHAIN 1 WHITE CHAINETTE ROPE" YD $8.61
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0009GLDMETL 9 GOLD METALLIC TIE-BACK TASSEL (B) EA $76.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0009JUTNATUR 9 NATURAL/JUTE BLEND CHAIR TIE BACK EA $110.08
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010GLDDOUBL
10 GOLD METALLIC DOUBLE TIEBCK TASSEL
(D) EA $157.94
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010GLDLHEAD 10 BRIGHT GOLD LARGE HEAD TASSEL EA $15.31
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010GLDMHEAD 10 BRIGHT GOLD MEDIUM HEAD TASSEL EA $12.44
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010GLDMIX 10 LASHED ANT/BRT.GLD BULLION W/3'ROPE EA $186.65
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010GLDSHEAD 10 BRIGHT GOLD SMALL HEAD TASSEL EA $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010JUTLHEAD 10 JUTE LARGE HEAD TASSEL EA $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010JUTMHEAD 10 JUTE MEDIUM HEAD TASSEL EA $8.61
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010JUTSHEAD 10 JUTE SMALL HEAD TASSEL EA $6.22
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010NATLHEAD 10 NATURAL LARGE HEAD TASSEL EA $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010NATMHEAD 10 NATURAL MEDIUM HEAD TASSEL EA $8.61
GS-07F-0182M 16 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010NATSHEAD 10 NATURAL SMALL HEAD TASSEL EA $6.22
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010SILLHEAD 10 SILVER LARGE HEAD TASSEL EA $15.31
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010SILMHEAD 10 SILVER MEDIUM HEAD TASSEL EA $12.44
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010SILSHEAD 10 SILVER SMALL HEAD TASSEL EA $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010WHTLHEAD 10 WHITE LARGE HEAD TASSEL EA $15.31
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010WHTMHEAD 10 WHITE MEDIUM HEAD TASSEL EA $12.44
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0010WHTSHEAD 10 WHITE SMALL HEAD TASSEL EA $9.57
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0011GLDMOLDH
11 ANT.GLD BULLION MOLDED HEAD TIEBCK
F EA $65.09
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0012GLDMIX 12 NETTED BULLION W/2" LOOP ANT/BRT GLD EA $119.65
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0015GLDCORDN
15"GOLD CORDINETTE MOLDED HEAD TIEBCK
(C) EA $86.15
TASSELS & TRIM TASS0024GLDJUMBO 24 BRIGHT GOLD JUMBO HEAD TASSEL EA $67.00
TASSELS & TRIM TASS06.0TIEBACKG 6 ANT.GOLD BULLION TIE-BACK TASSEL (G) EA $8.14
TASSELS & TRIM TASS3.50JUTNATUR 3.5 NATURAL/JUTE DOUBLE TIEBACK TASSEL EA $18.19
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM1548GLD1.5M 1.5 GOLD METALLIC FILIGREE TRIM (1548) YD $2.25
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM2504GLDBRAID 1 GOLD RIB BRAID RIBBON (1504) YD $1.68
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM2690GLDSERPE 1.5 GLD/MET SERPENTINE ROPE TRIM (2690) YD $4.31
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM4356GLDBRAID 1 1/2" GOLD RIB BRAID RIBBON (4356) YD $2.39
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM4886GLD1MET" 1 GOLD METALLIC FILIGREE TRIM (4886) YD $2.01
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM5838GLD3MET" 3 GOLD METALLIC FILIGREE TRIM (5838) YD $3.92
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM6379GLDCIRC1 1 GOLD METAL. RAISED CIRCLE TRIM (1664) YD $2.87
TASSELS & TRIM TRIM6379GLDCIRCL 2 GOLD METAL. RAISED CIRCLE TRIM (6379) YD $4.02
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND10# 10# RATED CANVAS THEATRICAL SAND BAG EA $22.97
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND100 100# RATED CANVAS THEATRICAL SAND BAG EA $47.38
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND150 150# RATED THEAT. CANVAS SAND BAGS EA $49.29
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND200 200# RATED THEAT. CANVAS SAND BAGS EA $58.96
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND25# 25# RATED THEAT. CANVAS SAND BAGS EA $25.13
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND25#SADLE 25# FILM/VIDEO SAND BAG (UNFILLED) EA $31.59
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND50# 50# RATED THEAT. CANVAS SAND BAGS EA $33.02
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSAND75# 75# RATED THEAT. CANVAS SAND BAGS EA $43.55
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSTEE15#SHOT 15# STEEL SHOT BAGS EA $49.77
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BAGSSTEE25#SHOT 25# STEEL SHOT BAGS EA $67.00
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BRACPLATLEGCORNR
LEGAMATIC PLATF CORNER 2 X 4 LEG
BRACKET EA $6.22
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BRAK4510REGWAGON #4510 STANDARD WAGON BRAKE EA $15.55
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BRAK4515EXT2.5" #4515  5/16 X 2.5" EXTENSION SPINDLE EA $2.25
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BRAK4550HVYWAGON #4550 HEAVY DUTY WAGON BRAKE EA $25.37
THEATRICAL HARDWARE BRAK4555EXT3.5" #4555 3/8 X 3.5" EXTENSION SPINDLE EA $3.02
THEATRICAL HARDWARE CAST4.00SWVPHENO 4 PHENOLIC WHEEL SWIVEL CASTER EA $14.88
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD4100STGSCREW #4100  STAGE SCREW EA $4.74
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD4150STGPLUG #4150  STAGE PLUG EA $4.55
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6220CELPLATE #6220  CEILING PLATE WITH RING EA $16.27
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6310TOPHANG #6310  TOP HANGER IRON EA $6.22
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6320BOTHANG #6320  BOTTOM HANGING IRON EA $7.42
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6410DRGPLATE #6410  D-RING WITH PLATE EA $3.11
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6610PICHSOCK #6610  PICTURE HANGER SOCKET EA $2.15
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARD6620PICHHOOK #6620  PICTURE HANGER HOOK EA $2.15
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARDDUALLOCK DUAL LOCK LATCH & RECEPTACLE  M & F ST $15.31
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HARDROTOLOCK ROTO LOCK LATCH MALE AND FEMALE ST $4.79
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HINGLOOSPIN1.5" #3100  1.5 LOOSE PIN HINGE (BAG OF 12) BX $13.64
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HINGLOOSPIN2" #3200  2 LOOSE PIN HINGE (BAG OF 12) BX $14.60
GS-07F-0182M 17 www.rosebrand.com
PRODUCT CATEGORY PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UOM
GSA
PRICE
w/IFF
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HINGSURE2" #3300  2 SURE HINGE (BAG OF 12) BX $16.51
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HINGTIGHPIN1.5" #3150  1.5 TIGHT PIN HINGE  (BAG OF 12) BX $13.64
THEATRICAL HARDWARE HINGTIGHPIN2" #3250  2 TIGHT PIN HINGE (BAG 0F 12) BX $15.08
TRACK TRAC1100A-10FT #1100A SPECIFINE TRACK 10' LENGTH EA $42.82
TRACK TRAC1100A-12FT #1100A SPECIFINE TRACK 12’ LENGTH EA $51.38
TRACK TRAC1100A-16FT #1100A SPECIFINE TRACK 16' LENGTH EA $68.51
TRACK TRAC1100A-18FT #1100A SPECIFINE TRACK 18' LENGTH EA $77.07
TRACK TRAC1100A-20FT #1100A SPECIFINE TRACK 20' LENGTH EA $85.64
TRACK TRAC1100A-8FT 11100A SPECIFINE TRACK 8' LENGTH EA $34.26
TRACK TRAC1300-16FT #1300 FLEX-I-TRACK CHANNEL 16' LENGTH EA $75.09
TRACK TRAC1300-18FT #1300 FLEX-I-TRACK CHANNEL 18' LENGTH EA $84.47
TRACK TRAC1300-20FT #1300 FLEX-I-TRACK CHANNEL 20' LENGTH EA $93.86
TRACK TRAC1400-10FT #1400 RIG-I-FLEX TRACK CHANNEL 10'LENGTH EA $91.63
TRACK TRAC1400-16FT #1400 RIG-I-FLEX TRACK CHANNEL 16' LENG EA $146.61
TRACK TRAC1400-18FT #1400 RIG-I-FLEX TRACK CHANNEL 18'LENGTH EA $164.94
TRACK TRAC1400-20FT #1400 RIG-I-FLEX TRACK CHANNEL 20'LENGTH EA $183.26
TRACK TRAC1400-8FT #1400 RIG-I-FLEX TRACK CHANNEL 8' LENGTH EA $73.31
TRACK TRAC1700-10FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 10' LENGTH EA $114.75
TRACK TRAC1700-12FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 12' LENGTH EA $137.71
TRACK TRAC1700-16FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 16' LENGTH EA $183.61
TRACK TRAC1700-18FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 18' LENGTH EA $206.56
TRACK TRAC1700-20FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 20' LENGTH EA $229.51
TRACK TRAC1700-22FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 22' LENGTH EA $252.46
TRACK TRAC1700-24FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 24' LENGTH EA $275.41
TRACK TRAC1700-26FT #1700 BESTEEL TRACK CHANNEL 26' LENGTH EA $298.36
TRACK TRAC1700-8FT #1700 TRACK CHANNEL 8' LENGTH EA $91.80
TRACK TRAC2200-10FT #2200 TRAK-EZE CHANNEL 10' LENGTH EA $89.92
TRACK TRAC2200-16FT #2200 TRAK-EZE CHANNEL 16' LENGTH EA $143.87
TRACK TRAC2200-18FT #2200 TRAK-EZE CHANNEL 18' LENGTH EA $161.85
TRACK TRAC2200-20FT #2200 TRAK-EZE CHANNEL 20' LENGTH EA $179.84
TRACK TRAC2800-12FT #2800 TRACK CHANNEL 12' LENGTH EA $159.29
TRACK TRAC2800-16FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 16' LENGTH EA $250.47
TRACK TRAC2800-18FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 18' LENGTH EA $281.78
TRACK TRAC2800-20FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 20' LENGTH EA $313.09
TRACK TRAC2800-22FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 22' LENGTH EA $344.40
TRACK TRAC2800-24FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 24' LENGTH EA $375.71
TRACK TRAC2800-26FT #2800 SILENT ST TRACK CHANNEL 26' LENGTH EA $407.02
TRACK TRAC2800-8FT #2800 TRACK CHANNEL 8' LENGTH EA $125.24